CLEMENTS EUROPE®

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

CONTACT: Kathy Dorf: +1.202.872.0060; kdorf@clements.com Dan Francis: +44 (0) 20 3009 3380; dfrancis@clements.com

Clements Europe Launches Personal Property Cover for VSO Volunteers

Global insurance provider announces Personal Property Cover designed exclusively for VSO volunteers

London (March 31, 2011) — Clements Europe announced today an exclusive Personal Property Cover program for the Volunteer Service Organization (VSO), the world's leading independent international development organisation fighting poverty in developing countries. Clements Europe is a wholly-owned subsidiary of Clements International, which has provided similar cover to the United States Peace Corps for over 10 years.

"Partnering with the VSO to provide this cover seemed like a natural fit in light of our longstanding relationship with the U.S. Peace Corps," said Dan Francis, director of Clements Europe. "These volunteers need a product designed with their unique needs in mind and we are happy to offer an easy solution that protects their possessions, so they can focus on improving the world."

Clements provides affordable and reliable cover for volunteers' items during transfer to overseas posts and throughout their journey. VSO volunteers can get a free quote and purchase Personal Property Cover at www.clementseurope.com.

About Clements Europe

Clements Europe is a UK-registered company and member of Clements International's group of companies. Founded in 1947, Clements International is the leading insurance provider for expatriates and international organisations. Clements Europe offers worldwide car, home contents, health, life and commercial insurance with superior customer service and claims response. For more information, visit www.clementseurope.com.

###